
高雄輕軌運量統計表

109/8/1 Sat 3,917 8,582 809 343 13,651

109/8/2 Sun 3,292 6,735 678 42 10,747

109/8/3 Mon 1,305 3,104 202 76 4,687

109/8/4 Tue 1,287 3,119 152 52 4,610

109/8/5 Wed 1,873 4,017 276 56 6,222

109/8/6 Thu 1,797 4,408 343 210 6,758

109/8/7 Fri 2,311 5,679 398 91 8,479

109/8/8 Sat 3,738 8,364 795 93 12,990

109/8/9 Sun 3,915 8,931 1,014 70 13,930

109/8/10 Mon 1,556 4,311 304 48 6,219

109/8/11 Tue 1,547 3,494 237 74 5,352

109/8/12 Wed 1,760 4,863 298 207 7,128

109/8/13 Thu 1,685 4,414 249 118 6,466

109/8/14 Fri 2,497 5,903 379 72 8,851

109/8/15 Sat 4,441 9,292 871 168 14,772

109/8/16 Sun 4,994 10,641 1,053 86 16,774

109/8/17 Mon 2,522 5,783 489 85 8,879

109/8/18 Tue 1,938 4,892 462 189 7,481

109/8/19 Wed 1,564 4,293 246 2 6,105

109/8/20 Thu 2,048 4,880 369 155 7,452

109/8/21 Fri 1,988 4,910 450 124 7,472

109/8/22 Sat 4,314 8,598 763 122 13,797

109/8/23 Sun 4,355 9,731 1,124 165 15,375

109/8/24 Mon 1,901 5,311 466 179 7,857

109/8/25 Tue 1,992 4,926 448 62 7,428

109/8/26 Wed 776 2,005 107 105 2,993

109/8/27 Thu 1,311 3,382 184 34 4,911

109/8/28 Fri 1,982 4,904 367 316 7,569

109/8/29 Sat 3,736 8,342 670 79 12,827

109/8/30 Sun 2,975 7,205 607 165 10,952

109/8/31 Mon 930 2,781 144 103 3,958

76,247 177,800 14,954 3,691 272,692
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